Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
PCIe-DAS1602/16
PCI Express Analog and Digital I/O Board
The PCIe-DAS1602/16 provides 16 single-ended or eight differential analog inputs,
sampling rates up to 100 kS/s, two 12-bit analog outputs, 32 digital I/O, and three 16-bit
counters
A 40-pin connector provides access to 24
DIO connections.

Board Dimensions (L × W × H): 168 × 111 × 19 mm (6.6 × 4.4 × 0.7 in.)
Main Connector
Connector Type: 37-pin male D connector
Connector Compatibility: Identical to PCIM-DAS1602/16 connector
Digital I/O Connector
Connector Type: 40-pin header
Connector Compatibility: Identical to PCIM-DAS1602/16 connector
Ordering Information
Description	 Part No.
16-Channel, 16-Bit Digital I/O PCI Express Board
with Dual Burst Mode D/As 	 PCIe-DAS1602/16
Accessories & Cables
Description	 Part No.
Backplate and cable assembly with 40-pin IDC
female to 37-pin D male for CIO boards	 BP40-37
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 2 ft.	 C37FF-2
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 3 ft. 	 C37FF-3
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 4 ft. 	 C37FF-4
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 5 ft. 	 C37FF-5
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 10 ft. 	 C37FF-10
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 15 ft.	 C37FF-15
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 20 ft. 	 C37FF-20
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 25 ft. 	 C37FF-25
Cable, 37-conductor ribbon, female to female, 50 ft.	 C37FF-50
Cable, 37-conductor shielded, female to female
molded connectors, 5 ft.	 C37FFS-5
Cable, 37-conductor shielded, female to female
molded connectors, 10 ft.	 C37FFS-10
Universal screw-terminal board, 37-pin 	 CIO-MINI37
Universal screw-terminal board, 37-pin D male connector,
vertical	 CIO-MINI37-VERT
Universal screw-terminal board, prototyping area